Advisory Commission on Reducing the Disproportionate Representation of African American
Children in Foster Care

Meeting Schedule FY23

Thursday, January 19™ 1-3pm

Thursday, February 16™ 1-3pm
Thursday, March 16" 1-3pm
Thursday, April 20" 1-3pm
Thursday, May 18" 1-3pm
Thursday, June 15%1-3pm
Thursday, July 20™" 1-3pm
Thursday, August 17" 1-3pm
Thursday, September 215 1-3pm
Thursday, October 19" 1-3pm
Thursday, November 16" 1-3pm

Thursday, December 215t 1-3pm

*All meetings will have virtual meeting links posted to the respective meeting agenda



